
July 2021 - Friday Golf Schedule 

	 © Scheduling Captain

Jun 21, 2021

Player Email Phone # Jul 2 Jul 9 Jul 16 Jul 23 Jul 30
R Joseph Augustine aug320@aol.com 201-780-4500 3 © 2 2 4 N
R Dan Baczyk danbaczyk@gmail.com 201-906-3267 N 3 © 6 N 4
R Giancarlo Bisone gbisone@optonline.net 201-983-3015 1 N N N N
R Bill Carbone becarbo@optonline.net 201-652-6693 3 4 © 6 5 2 ©
R Ed Daly Eddaly386@yahoo.com 201-960-7069 4 © 3 6 4 © 6
R Edward Dowd eddowd@yahoo.com 201-787-9385 N N 5 © 2 5
R Ed Driscoll Ed127@aol.com 732-921-5587 5 7 4 © 4 N
R Richard Edelman edelmanr@optonline.net 973-427-7647 1 N N 1 1
R Paul Fazio Faz90@optonline.net 201-410-3681 4 5 4 2 5
R Peter Finlay Peterfinlay72@gmail.com 908-656-5005 N N 2 6 © N
R George Giaquinto Geogiaquinto@optonline.net 201-444-3795 2 © 1 3 © 3 4 ©
R Dan Grieco dang333@gmail.com 201-819-3507 5 1 2 1 © 2
R Stephen Hochman shochman@gmail.com 201-424-9701 6 © 6 5 4 5 ©
R Mike Hurley Dadhurls@aol.com 201-444-0017 7 4 1 © 5 4
R Joseph Ippolito josipp076@gmail.com 201-236-0440 5 © 6 5 6 6 ©
R John Jordan jsrajordan@yahoo.com 201-815-9925 2 5 N 5 © 1
R Thomas Lewis tomlewis812@aol.com 201-445-1864 1 5 © 1 6 2
R Jerry Lynch rathmore43@gmail.com 201-264-6792 6 3 5 2 N
R Jim Mc Guire Jmcguiremarketing@gmail.com 201-334-2971 N 6 N N N
R Richard Reilly jakenoel@optonline.net 201-934-3385 5 7 1 3 6
R Joe Rickard jrickard@intellectives.com 201-805-2694 6 5 3 3 2
R Alvin Saper asaper@optonline.net 201-310-4323 6 4 1 N 1 ©
R Robert Sayegh bobsay14@gmail.com 201-220-3867 2 1 © 3 3 © 4
R Peter Seibel peterams@aol.com 201-573-8350 4 7 2 © N 5
R Mike Serpico mikeserp1@gmail.com 201-652-1918 2 4 6 © 5 6
R Ted Wagner wagner@clm.com 201-612-0912 4 2 © 4 6 1
R George White gmossw@hotmail.com 201-652-5209 N N N N N
R Digby Wirtz dtwirtz@aol.com 201-755-8660 3 6 © N 1 N
R Paul Woodburn paulwoodburn@optimum.net 201-652-4772 1 © 7 3 1 3 ©
R James Wylie wylielaw94@aol.com 201-956-2458 3 1 N N 3
A James Atieh Atiehlj1@verizon.net 201-315-5346 N 2 4 N 3
A Steve Fromm stevefromm1@gmail.com 201-294-5424 N N - 2 © 3
A Rick Pascal rickpas@optonline.net 201-791-9526 7 3 - - N
A Hugh Tuomey thetuomeys@aol.com 201-445-2053 7 © 2 - - -
R John Duke duke.bowl.golf04@gmail.com 201-819-9649 Sub only
R Barry Luter barryluter@hotmail.com 201-857-5063 Sub only
R Hugh Rodgers rodg072942@gmail.com 201-664-5278 Sub only


